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Sub : Pedagogy of English

Ql. Describe the Qualities of an good English Teacher.
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Q2. Write the brief introduction of language Skills.

Sub : Pedagogy of Social Science - 11
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Q1. TAET B TR I B | GJERT & IeTT BT g & |

Or
Q2. TEERs Eed ¢ AN ot o1 9ui @Y |
Or
Q3. fomofy forg —
i. IS Hay |
if. dfep |
iii. g — ey |
iv. Cieil
Or
Q4. g & ST ud Ragrt @1 forg |
Or

Q5. FIAN & AHINNG SEREIRT Ud saawniie Sfdear 71 § ? wWe o |
P.T.O.



Q1.

Q2.

a3.

Q1.

Q2.

Q1.

Qz.

Q1.

Ql.

Q1.

Q1.

Q2.

Sub : Pedagogy of Mathematics
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- Sub : Pedagogy of Hindi

TF = feal foreres & favwars w uwrwr s
Or
faeafgemerm & waoras Fifa & & fore olen frgees @1 e o o

Sub : Physical Science
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Sub : Pedagogy of Social Science -1
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Sub : Pedagogy of Sanskrit
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Sub : Pedagogy of Biological Science
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